
2022-2023 HALO Board Member Contact List

A Seats Elected on Even Years, B Seats on Odd

Area G-1 Seat A (Dowling/Birch/O’Malley/New Seward)
Lizzie Newell lizzienewellscifi@gmail.com
John Weddleton john@weddleton.com

Seat B
Sarah Denson 2lps4sjd@gmail.com

Area G-2 Seat A (East of Birch/Huffman)
Nancy Kaufman njkaufman@gci.net

ANCHALOSecretary@gmail.com
Seat B

Brena Doolen brena_doolen@hotmail.com
Carmela Warfield carmelajwarfield@gmail.com

Area G-3 Seat A (O’Malley/Birch/Rabbit Creek/New Seward)
Christine Monette ANCHALOTreasurer@gmail.com
Gretchen Stoddard mgstoddard@gci.net

Seat B
Rachel Ries RMRies49@gmail.com
Katie Nolan PresidentHALO@gmail.com

Area G-4 Seat A (Roughly Birch/Rabbit Creek to East)
Gail Morrison gmorrison@alliedgis.com
Joan Priestly onecreativedoc@yahoo.com

Seat B
Pat Abney paabney@gmail.com
Marc June Junelawyer@cs.com

Area G-5 Seat A (Rabbit Creek CC area)
Peter Johnson joy.peter.ak@gmail.com
Frank Pugh ANCHALOVicePresident@gmail.com

Seat B
Mike Kenny mvk@bearvalleyak.net
David Michael dw1michael@gmail.com

OFFICERS

President Katie Nolan PresidentHALO@gmail.com
Vice President Frank Pugh ANCHALOVicePresident@gmail.com
Secretary Nancy Kaufman/Gretchen Stoddard ANCHALOSecretary@gmail.com
Treasurer Christine Monette ANCHALOTreasurer@gmail.com
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